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5844728 WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5844728 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -218,310    -218,310    -123,459.94      -7,437.89            .00     -94,850.06   56.6%

  2024/04/000350 10/31/2023 GCR       -2,257.71 REF                                        NCDMV SEPT VFD WEST YADKIN
  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN       -5,180.18 REF OCT                                    WEST YADKIN CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -218,310    -218,310    -123,459.94      -7,437.89            .00     -94,850.06   56.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5844728 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,705.62        -387.69            .00       1,705.62  100.0%

  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN         -387.69 REF OCT                                    WEST YADKIN PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,705.62        -387.69            .00       1,705.62  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5844728 43100  SALES TAX                    -28,000     -28,000            .00            .00            .00     -28,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -28,000     -28,000            .00            .00            .00     -28,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5844728 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -390.52         -97.87            .00         390.52  100.0%

  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN          -97.87 REF OCT                                    DUE TO WEST YADKIN VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -390.52         -97.87            .00         390.52  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6xbeBKYQwVSLL0kbqYkrftV8WziSOIsgMR%2ByQAeJ3icOX04Z6NQUpBvTReH4b0tk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QQrVrIi7BQV4r935zxiLw5H5%2BSKhm%2FjqgArEPLBrVq2hxIJVidZBLu%2F8gKtmiKOX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PLiTDms9omPCp%2FqpjkOYN5LuAcgKTjImLzHRCzqSDdPxTocSd5nxAMty3l%2BlgWAd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wPINyVRkZAqLP7hXXlGCBdlLQsCL5iEKiLvONVD4T%2F8SXXu%2F7LR4FlH6XqEX1%2FO4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r8Vog%2BF%2B69DFkVbt6wGJUw0oWqe6guDx%2FvJFMVXW4Z6EKSOB%2FdaRUdt2BnqiGFAF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JpHJdU8H2ddlpf6BZ%2FSxIyQE9Zff9bG6xI667pl1NVW070yGVOvi216y4p8CU6aF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SnGB2wnOxjR16X8PZdO1QP2kCj5%2BqbLgGDnQ3%2BKSJ3nVhX%2BY6UVJx5UVZxKvHG5E
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EYEe%2FAVuq9MxPF%2Fx1ZrsAR0b4g%2Bvmzjj7%2FgTSJ%2FH%2BDNTj7b1u0CX6k4bnqb8D0sh
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     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE       -246,310    -246,310    -125,556.08      -7,923.45            .00    -120,753.92   51.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -246,310    -246,310    -125,556.08      -7,923.45            .00    -120,753.92

                           GRAND TOTAL     -246,310    -246,310    -125,556.08      -7,923.45            .00    -120,753.92   51.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 4
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               58
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


